
SCHAAL DRILLING, CO.
46881 Hwy 24

BURLINGTON, CO. 80807
719-346-8032

FIELD REPORT
SURFACE CASING DRILLING

DRILLING DATE 1/31/13

WELL NAME & LEASE # FORRISTALL STATE 36-11S-56W-02

MOVE IN, RIG UP, DIG PITS ETC. DATE 1/30/13 TIME 1:00PM

SPUD TIME 7:15 AM SHALE DEPTH 24 TIME 7:30 AM

HOLE DIA. 12 1/4 FROM 0 TO 526 TD DATE 1/30113 TIME 4:00 PM

CIRCULATE, TOOH, MEASURED 519.72

17 JOINTS 9 5/8 OD#/FT 17 20 23 36

PLUG DOWN TIME 1:47 PM DATE 2/01/13

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 29

CENTRALIZER 10 CENTRALIZER SET @ 1-2-3-4-5-6-7-9-12-15

ELEVATION 5382

PIPE TALLY
1. 29.76
2. 36.32
3. 28.42
4. 29.87
5. 32.75
6. 31.96
7. 33.40
8. 33.35
9. 29.83
10.24.77
11.28.32
12. 33.27
13.27.23
14.30.25
15.29.00
16.31.27
17. 29.95

SEC 36 T 11S R 56W
API 05 073 06497 00

519.72
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TALLY REPORT
A & W Water Service Work Order No: 1114
1892 Denver Avenue DATE: 1/31/2013
Fort Lupton, CO USA 80621 COMPANY: B&UCASCADE

CONSULTANT: WARREN SCHAAL

FORRISTALL STATE 36-11S-STW.02 CARRIER: A&W

REL 195739 TRAILER#: 682

SCHAAL DRILLING
YARD TICKET 11856

New,9 5/8,36,J-55,STC,ERWAPI PARAGON
REPORT FILTERED ON Rack # = 150

ITaIlY# Length Totall

1 30.28 30.28

2 31.51 61.79

3 33.59 95.38
4 30.60 125.98

5 30.16 156.14

6 32.25 188.39

7 33.69 222.08

8 30.19 252.27

9 33.06 285.33

10 25.07 310.40

11 29.28 339.68
12 30.28 369.96
1'3 27.50 397.46

14 33.71 431.17

15 28.60 459.77

16 30.08 489.85

17 33.61 523.46

18 28.72 552.18

01/31/2013 DUMP-IT © TALLY MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE - WWW.SCANSYSTEMS.COM - HOUSTON, TX Page -
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03686
A & W Water Service, Inc.

Box 887· Fort Lupton, Colorado 80621 • 303-659-6523

Date ! J ;; I / I~
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Pipe Daily Work Sheet

Customer (>;'\ L I ,-..:. 6-, ":~

~ COLORADO
o WYOMING
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Unit # Hours Job Description

AFE# _

BBLS Water Source Amt
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